
2018 IMHR National Show
Official Results - Day 2 - Thursday

2.101 Adult Showmanship - Novice

261 Martine MeltonNational Champion Martine Melton

220 Kayleen BadmanNational Reserve Champion Kayleen Badman

230 Lindie Blackman3rd Kylie Blackman

308 Narelle Bauer4th Narelle Bauer

228 Kylie Blackman5th Kylie Blackman

407 Emily Molenaar6th Rosie Gardiner

446 Sharon Grant7th Sharon Grant

227 Kristy Blackman8th Kylie Blackman

2.102 Adult Showmanship - Amateur

264 Martine ThrelfoNational Champion Martine Threlfo

230 Lindie BlackmanNational Reserve Champion Kylie Blackman

379 Raelene Stewart3rd Raelene Stewart

308 Narelle Bauer4th Narelle Bauer

243 Lisa Duce5th Lisa Duce

446 Sharon Grant6th Sharon Grant

228 Kylie Blackman7th Kylie Blackman

112 Anette Schneider8th Anette Schneider

227 Kristy Blackman9th Kylie Blackman

2.103 Adult Showmanship - Special Needs

No Entries

2.104 Adult Showmanship – 18 to 40 years 

409 Rosie GardinerNational Champion Rosie Gardiner

220 Kayleen BadmanNational Reserve Champion Kayleen Badman

227 Kristy Blackman3rd Kylie Blackman

434 Serena Barber4th Serena Barber

2.105 Adult Showmanship – 40 to 49 years

379 Raelene StewartNational Champion Raelene Stewart

164 Donna GilroyNational Reserve Champion Donna Gilroy

446 Sharon Grant3rd Sharon Grant

2.106 Adult Showmanship - 50 years +

145 Deb LawsonNational Champion Debbie Lawson

243 Lisa DuceNational Reserve Champion Lisa Duce

230 Lindie Blackman3rd Kylie Blackman

308 Narelle Bauer4th Narelle Bauer

112 Anette Schneider5th Anette Schneider

2.107 Gelding - Foal / Weanling - 28.5" & under

341 Sapphire Park Diva's Georgie BoyNational Champion Nicole Kelly

342 Sapphire Park Fancy That DaddyNational Reserve Champion Nicole Kelly

2.108 Gelding - Foal / Weanling - over 28.5" to 30.5"

449 Country Rose Attitudes Love BugNational Champion Sharon Potts

National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Gelding

341 Sapphire Park Diva's Georgie BoyNational Grand Champion Nicole Kelly

342 Sapphire Park Fancy That DaddyNational Reserve Grand Champion Nicole Kelly

2.109 Gelding - Yearling - 30.5" & under

346 Sapphire Park Kiwis Buck I'm GoodNational Champion Nicole Kelly

2.110 Gelding - Yearling - over 30.5" to 32.5"

No Entries
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National Grand & Reserve Yearling Gelding

346 Sapphire Park Kiwis Buck I'm GoodNational Grand Champion Nicole Kelly

2.111 Gelding - Two Year Old - 31.5" & under

386 Trabyrne Spectrums TNTNational Champion Rebecca Howe

298 Almighty Flaming RhinestoneNational Reserve Champion Narelle Bauer

2.112 Gelding - Two Year Old - over 31.5" to 33.5"

464 Reddiston Park Zues White FeatherNational Champion Tegan Fisher

131 Bannerman Park Magic Like MikeNational Reserve Champion Dalene Nobbs

146 Deltree Dynamites Gold3rd Debbie Lawson

305 Cranage Quickstep4th Narelle Bauer

National Grand & Reserve Two Year Old Gelding

464 Reddiston Park Zues White FeatherNational Grand Champion Tegan Fisher

386 Trabyrne Spectrums TNTNational Reserve Grand Champion Rebecca Howe

2.113 Gelding - Three Years Old - 32.5" & under

326 Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful MagicNational Champion Natasha Murray

2.114 Gelding - Three Years Old - over 32.5" to 34.5"

260 Kenlee Park Amir's Free WillieNational Champion Martine Melton

2.115 Gelding - Four Years to Eight Years - 32.5" & under

299 Almighty Sophistocats ZodiacNational Champion Narelle Bauer

388 Yarreh Lane Whispering JackNational Reserve Champion Rebecca Miller

2.116 Gelding - Four Years to Eight Years - over 32.5" to 34.

263 Flutterby Keep DreaminNational Champion Martine Threlfo

231 Manchurian Desert KissNational Reserve Champion Kylie Blackman

302 Anyssa Park Ultimate Gladiator3rd Renee  Krischer

225 Jazleigh Park Baileys & Cream4th Kylie Blackman

2.117 Gelding - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme 

457 Sapphire Park Lika TigreNational Champion Stacey Milligan

258 Cagra Park Sculptures MagnifiqueNational Reserve Champion Margaret webb

157 Weebelong Hot Chocolate3rd Di Lopaten

221 Cranage Keeping Up Appearances4th Kirsten Jones

162 Atlanta Rebel Scout5th Donna Gilroy

National Grand & Reserve Senior Gelding

457 Sapphire Park Lika TigreNational Grand Champion Stacey Milligan

263 Flutterby Keep DreaminNational Reserve Grand Champion Martine Threlfo

2.118 Gelding - Stock Type - 2 Years & Under

No Entries

2.119 Gelding - Stock Type - 3 Years & Over

378 Kamelco Park Destiny's Red Hot PepperNational Champion Raelene Stewart

451 Empressabelles Destiny's Im Too SexyNational Reserve Champion Sharon Potts

322 Silkwood LW All Intimidation3rd Narelle Jensen

423 Dakota Park Bandit4th Sarah Cloake

149 Alqueria Polaris5th Deborah Adcock

165 Silver Star Sombrero6th Donna Gilroy

244 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain7th Lisa Duce

National Grand & Reserve Stock Type Gelding

378 Kamelco Park Destiny's Red Hot PepperNational Grand Champion Raelene Stewart

2.120 Filly - Foal / Weanling - 26.5" & under

451 Empressabelles Destiny's Im Too SexyNational Reserve Grand Champion Sharon Potts
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2.121 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 26.5" to 28.5" Sponsored by Almighty Miniatures

288 Shangrila CK Just In The Nick of TimeNational Champion Mick Sinclair

440 Almighty Sophistocated DancerNational Reserve Champion Sharon Crawford

2.122 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 28.5" to 30.5" Sponsored by Puzzle Pieces Show Clothing

382 Excellence Academy RebelChase Cha ChaNational Champion Rebecca Howe

476 Trabyrne Uniquely SuperiorNational Reserve Champion Tracey Byrne

474 Trabyrne I'm Super Suspicious3rd Tracey Byrne

397 Anyssa Park HR Queen Of Hearts4th Renee  Krischer

National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Filly

382 Excellence Academy RebelChase Cha ChaNational Grand Champion Rebecca Howe

476 Trabyrne Uniquely SuperiorNational Reserve Grand Champion Tracey Byrne

2.123 Filly - Yearling - 30.5" & under

441 Almighty Sophistocats Geisha GirlNational Champion Sharon Crawford

429 Mylora Enchanted ValleyNational Reserve Champion Sarah Dabin

2.124 Filly - Yearling - over 30.5" to 32.5"

277 Shangrila AL Dare to ImpressNational Champion Mick Sinclair

167 Spellbound Rebel RoseNational Reserve Champion Donna Gilroy

329 Maple Leaf Destinys Delight3rd Ness Tracy

345 Sapphire Park Honey I'm Grand4th Nicole Kelly

279 Shangrila AL Don't Cut Me Off5th Mick Sinclair

National Grand & Reserve Yearling Filly

441 Almighty Sophistocats Geisha GirlNational Grand Champion Sharon Crawford

277 Shangrila AL Dare to ImpressNational Reserve Grand Champion Mick Sinclair

2.125 Filly - Two Years Old - 31.5" & under

226 Jazleigh Park BT EnchantedNational Champion Kylie Blackman

2.126 Filly - Two Years Old - over 31.5" to 33.5"

392 Kamelco Park Wild At HeartNational Champion Rebecca Tosiani

323 Tiny Toy FN Pure SeductionNational Reserve Champion Narelle Jensen

458 Kenlee Park Amir's Grace of an Angel3rd Susan Allfrey

347 Sapphire Park Kiwis Imagine Me4th Nicole Kelly

National Grand & Reserve Two Year Old Mare

392 Kamelco Park Wild At HeartNational Grand Champion Rebecca Tosiani

323 Tiny Toy FN Pure SeductionNational Reserve Grand Champion Narelle Jensen

2.127 Mare - Three Years Old - 32.5" & under

No Entries

2.128 Mare - Three Years Old - over 32.5" to 34.5"

265 Ravensbrooke Spectacular Shes A LadyNational Champion Martine Threlfo

242 Empressabelles American BeautyNational Reserve Champion Lisa Duce

2.129 Mare - Four Years to Eight Years - 32.5" & under

285 Shangrila AL Royal DecreeNational Champion Mick Sinclair

321 Shangrila GF Black KarmaNational Reserve Champion Narelle Jensen

328 Yarreh Lane Raise Your Glass3rd Natasha Murray

2.130 Mare - Four Years To Eight Years - over 32.5" to 34.5"

467 Eachan Addicted to LoveNational Champion Tiffany Granger

366 Sapphire Park Princes Magic MomentNational Reserve Champion Pam Broadbent

2.131 Mare - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme Vet

156 TPH B SpectacularNational Champion Di Lopaten
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2.132 Broodmare to Eight Years

No Entries

2.133 Broodmare - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supre

301 Anyssa Park Magicians ShowgirlNational Champion Narelle Bauer

National Grand & Reserve Senior Mare

467 Eachan Addicted to LoveNational Grand Champion Tiffany Granger

285 Shangrila AL Royal DecreeNational Reserve Grand Champion Mick Sinclair

2.134 Filly - Stock Type - 2 Years & Under

168 Spellbound Dark Rebel RisqueNational Champion Donna Gilroy

2.135 Mare - Stock Type - 3 Years & Over

126 Jaydee I Dream of RioNational Champion Christine De Lucchi

National Grand & Reserve Stock Type Filly/Mare

168 Spellbound Dark Rebel RisqueNational Grand Champion Donna Gilroy

126 Jaydee I Dream of RioNational Reserve Grand Champion Christine De Lucchi

2.136 Colt - Foal / Weanling - 26.5" & under Sponsored by Almighty Miniatures

No Entries

2.137 Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 26.5" to 28.5"

443 Almighty Unique Moment Dot ComNational Champion Sharon Crawford

438 Almighty Juste Show Off Dot ComNational Reserve Champion Sharon Crawford

332 Maple Leaf Destinys Little Dazzler3rd Ness Tracy

2.138 Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 28.5" to 30.5"

338 Sapphire Park Black WarriorNational Champion Nicole Kelly

383 Excellence Academy RebelChase TangoNational Reserve Champion Rebecca Howe

280 Shangrila AL Get Ya Rocks Off3rd Mick Sinclair

472 Trabyrne A Super Spectacle4th Tracey Byrne

National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Colt

338 Sapphire Park Black WarriorNational Grand Champion Nicole Kelly

383 Excellence Academy RebelChase TangoNational Reserve Grand Champion Rebecca Howe

2.139 Colt - Yearling - 30.5" & under

No Entries

2.140 Colt - Yearling - over 30.5" to 32.5"

No Entries

2.141 Colt - Two Years Old - 31.5" & under

290 Shangrila SE Prime TimeNational Champion Mick Sinclair

2.142 Colt - Two Years Old - over 31.5" to 33.5"

319 Kamelco Park Achey Breaky HeartNational Champion Narelle Jensen

134 Kenlee Park Amir's Governor BayNational Reserve Champion Dalene Nobbs

National Grand & Reserve Two Year Old Colt

319 Kamelco Park Achey Breaky HeartNational Grand Champion Narelle Jensen

290 Shangrila SE Prime TimeNational Reserve Grand Champion Mick Sinclair

2.143 Stallion - Three Years Old - 32.5" & under

No Entries

2.144 Stallion - Three Years Old - over 32.5" to 34.5"

283 Shangrila AL Mr InspirationalNational Champion Mick Sinclair

2.145 Stallion - Four Years to Eight Years - 32.5" & under

No Entries
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2.146 Stallion - Four Years to Eight Years - over 32.5" to 34.5

266 Shangrila RM Ultimate GiftNational Champion Martine Threlfo

408 Erica's Caught You Looking (IMP USA)National Reserve Champion Rosie Gardiner

325 Country Rose Miniatures 143 Heart 2 Heart3rd Natasha Murray

356 Sapphire Park Sculptures Just As Hot4th Nicole Kelly

2.147 Stallion - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme V

233 Silver Oak DP Hershey KissesNational Champion Kylie Blackman

497 Wildflower MG The ArtistNational Reserve Champion Vicki Passalaqua

National Grand & Reserve Senior Stallion

283 Shangrila AL Mr InspirationalNational Grand Champion Mick Sinclair

266 Shangrila RM Ultimate GiftNational Reserve Grand Champion Martine Threlfo

2.148 Colt - Stock Type - 2 Years & Under

360 Anyssa Park Deity's Ultimate DesireNational Champion Nyomi Cleary

2.149 Stallion - Stock Type - 3 Years & Over

287 Shangrila BW Too Hot to HandleNational Champion Mick Sinclair

241 Glenrowan Rapt In GoldNational Reserve Champion Leigh Palmer

National Grand & Reserve Stock Type Colt/Stallion

287 Shangrila BW Too Hot to HandleNational Grand Champion Mick Sinclair

360 Anyssa Park Deity's Ultimate DesireNational Reserve Grand Champion Nyomi Cleary

Supreme Miniature Horse Gelding (All Grand Geldings

346 Sapphire Park Kiwis Buck I'm GoodSupreme Nicole Kelly

Supreme VETERAN Exhibit

457 Sapphire Park Lika TigreSupreme Stacey Milligan

Supreme Stock Type Exhibit

287 Shangrila BW Too Hot to HandleSupreme Mick Sinclair

Junior Miniature Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS Sponsored by Little Dobbin American Miniature Horses

338 Sapphire Park Black WarriorChampion of Champions Nicole Kelly

Senior Miniature Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS Sponsored by Winterfell Miniature Horses

467 Eachan Addicted to LoveChampion of Champions Tiffany Granger

2.150 "Coat-O-Chrome" Best Presented Broken Coloured H

392 Kamelco Park Wild At HeartNational Champion Rebecca Tosiani

217 Badlands Rhythm N BluesNational Reserve Champion Kayleen Badman

457 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre3rd Stacey Milligan

418 RHM Black Velvets Magic Mike4th Samantha Bradley

154 Aqua Blue Queen of Hearts5th Debra Meyrick

390 Edens Lord Of The Dance6th Rebecca Tosiani

215 Badlands Disco Diva7th Kayleen Badman

166 Spellbound Painted Patriot8th Donna Gilroy

2.151 "Coat-O-Chrome" Broken Coloured Junior Horse

392 Kamelco Park Wild At HeartNational Champion Rebecca Tosiani

316 Argyle Park Just a WhisperNational Reserve Champion Narelle Jensen

371 Centaur Sadats Divine Intervention3rd Rachel Dalrymple

418 RHM Black Velvets Magic Mike4th Samantha Bradley

210 Sedona Paint Me Rich5th Katrina Mays

441 Almighty Sophistocats Geisha Girl6th Sharon Crawford

373 Little G Splash On The Goods7th Rachel Dalrymple

166 Spellbound Painted Patriot8th Donna Gilroy
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2.152 "Coat-O-Chrome" Broken Coloured Senior Horse

266 Shangrila RM Ultimate GiftNational Champion Martine Threlfo

217 Badlands Rhythm N BluesNational Reserve Champion Kayleen Badman

457 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre3rd Stacey Milligan

154 Aqua Blue Queen of Hearts4th Debra Meyrick

468 Eachan Rules are Rules5th Tiffany Granger

260 Kenlee Park Amir's Free Willie6th Martine Melton

390 Edens Lord Of The Dance7th Rebecca Tosiani

472 Trabyrne A Super Spectacle8th Tracey Byrne

215 Badlands Disco Diva9th Kayleen Badman

2.153 Solid Coloured Junior Horse

435 Tapika Super Cool EditionNational Champion Serena Barber

459 Mirrindel Without ExceptionNational Reserve Champion Susan Allfrey

429 Mylora Enchanted Valley3rd Sarah Dabin

445 Just a Little Bit Fancy4th Sharon Grant

2.154 Solid Coloured Senior Horse

408 Erica's Caught You Looking (IMP USA)National Champion Rosie Gardiner

221 Cranage Keeping Up AppearancesNational Reserve Champion Kirsten Jones

113 Kamelco Park Rebels Chasin Colour3rd Anette Schneider

416 Excellence Academy From Dusk Til Dawn4th Samantha Bradley

2.155 Spotted Coloured Junior Horse

398 Zillara ZanzibarNational Champion Renee  Krischer

2.156 Spotted Coloured Senior Horse

149 Alqueria PolarisNational Champion Deborah Adcock

184 Mirrindel Wheelin N DealinNational Reserve Champion Gaye & Ken Longley

124 Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos3rd Christine De Lucchi

115 Silver Star Hollywood Grand Illusion4th Anette Schneider

138 Wild Nomads Dynamite Explosion5th Dalene Nobbs

150 Hope Park Bling Bling Baby6th Deborah Adcock

120 Trimsilla Dustys Surprise7th Cailin Streatfield

2.157 Dilute Coloured Junior Horse

363 Sedona Casino RoyaleNational Champion Nyomi Cleary

153 Aqua Blue Double IndulgenceNational Reserve Champion Debra Meyrick

2.158 Dilute Coloured Senior Horse

391 Extremely Little CuddlesNational Champion Rebecca Tosiani

241 Glenrowan Rapt In GoldNational Reserve Champion Leigh Palmer

328 Yarreh Lane Raise Your Glass3rd Natasha Murray

2.159 Silver Coloured Junior Horse

461 Shangrila GE Silver SensationNational Champion Susan Allfrey

214 Badlands Desert BelleNational Reserve Champion Kayleen Badman

2.160 Silver Coloured Senior Horse

326 Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful MagicNational Champion Natasha Murray

135 Minya Park IxionNational Reserve Champion Dalene Nobbs

233 Silver Oak DP Hershey Kisses3rd Kylie Blackman

325 Country Rose Miniatures 143 Heart 2 Heart4th Natasha Murray

244 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain5th Lisa Duce

258 Cagra Park Sculptures Magnifique6th Margaret webb

366 Sapphire Park Princes Magic Moment7th Pam Broadbent
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2.161 Any Other Coloured Horse

395 Raylee Park Silver KnightNational Champion Rene Fooks

107 Mirrindel CharismaNational Reserve Champion Amy Chapman

137 Tianjara Fantasia3rd Dalene Nobbs

126 Jaydee I Dream of Rio4th Christine De Lucchi

105 Willoughby Park Ultimate Contessa5th Amanda McCarthy

386 Trabyrne Spectrums TNT6th Rebecca Howe

436 The Glebe Dixie Chick7th Serena Barber

388 Yarreh Lane Whispering Jack8th Rebecca Miller

Supreme Coloured Exhibit $100 Sponsored by Northern Trophies

266 Shangrila RM Ultimate GiftSupreme Martine Threlfo

2.162 Best Matched Pair (2 Horses)

392 Kamelco Park Wild At HeartNational Champion Rebecca Tosiani

2.163 Get of Sire (2 Horses)

394 Wauk-A-Way Catch The WindNational Champion Rebecca Tosiani

219 Jabiru Salt 'N PepperNational Reserve Champion Kayleen Badman

377 Rivenburgh Jess Too Good To Be True3rd Rachel Dalrymple

444 Scott Creek Monarchs Sophistocat (imp US)4th Sharon Crawford

2.164 Produce of Dam (2 Horses)

286 Shangrila BW Cinsational GirlNational Champion Mick Sinclair

218 Badlands Sass N JazzNational Reserve Champion Kayleen Badman

375 Nagero Chatterbox3rd Rachel Dalrymple

437 Alliance Majestic Valentine (imp US)4th Sharon Crawford

2.165 Owners Group of Two

393 Rebecca TosianiNational Champion Rebecca Tosiani

216 Badlands FarmNational Reserve Champion Kayleen Badman

376 Rachel Dalrymple3rd Rachel Dalrymple

439 Almighty Miniatures4th Sharon Crawford

2.166 Miniature Horse Classic Head Junior Gelding

386 Trabyrne Spectrums TNTNational Champion Rebecca Howe

147 Lowbel Double DudeNational Reserve Champion Debbie Lawson

2.167 Miniature Horse Classic Head Junior Mare

323 Tiny Toy FN Pure SeductionNational Champion Narelle Jensen

429 Mylora Enchanted ValleyNational Reserve Champion Sarah Dabin

310 Rose Quartz Enchanted Eclipse3rd Narelle Bauer

2.168 Miniature Horse Classic Head Junior Stallion

290 Shangrila SE Prime TimeNational Champion Mick Sinclair

134 Kenlee Park Amir's Governor BayNational Reserve Champion Dalene Nobbs

319 Kamelco Park Achey Breaky Heart3rd Narelle Jensen

2.169 Miniature Horse Classic Head Senior Gelding

221 Cranage Keeping Up AppearancesNational Champion Kirsten Jones

457 Sapphire Park Lika TigreNational Reserve Champion Stacey Milligan

326 Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic3rd Natasha Murray

302 Anyssa Park Ultimate Gladiator4th Renee  Krischer

299 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac5th Narelle Bauer

388 Yarreh Lane Whispering Jack6th Rebecca Miller
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2.170 Miniature Horse Classic Head Senior Mare

416 Excellence Academy From Dusk Til DawnNational Champion Samantha Bradley

321 Shangrila GF Black KarmaNational Reserve Champion Narelle Jensen

285 Shangrila AL Royal Decree3rd Mick Sinclair

366 Sapphire Park Princes Magic Moment4th Pam Broadbent

328 Yarreh Lane Raise Your Glass5th Natasha Murray

2.171 Miniature Horse Classic Head Senior Stallion

408 Erica's Caught You Looking (IMP USA)National Champion Rosie Gardiner

325 Country Rose Miniatures 143 Heart 2 HeartNational Reserve Champion Natasha Murray

233 Silver Oak DP Hershey Kisses3rd Kylie Blackman

Miniature Horse - Supreme Classic Head

221 Cranage Keeping Up AppearancesSupreme Kirsten Jones

2.172 Small Horse Classic Head Junior Gelding

132 Gardenia Park Against All OddsNational Champion Dalene Nobbs

2.173 Small Horse Classic Head Junior Mare

282 Shangrila AL L'a Lady MillionaireNational Champion Mick Sinclair

412 Jedarras Against The WindNational Reserve Champion Sally Henderson

153 Aqua Blue Double Indulgence3rd Debra Meyrick

483 Argyle Park Just Divine4th Wendy Ahern

445 Just a Little Bit Fancy5th Sharon Grant

214 Badlands Desert Belle6th Kayleen Badman

2.174 Small Horse Classic Head Junior Stallion

133 Gardenia Park Attitudes Illusive dreamNational Champion Dalene Nobbs

293 Shangrila SI Ouzo & CokeNational Reserve Champion Mick Sinclair

418 RHM Black Velvets Magic Mike3rd Samantha Bradley

2.175 Small Horse Classic Head Senior Gelding

107 Mirrindel CharismaNational Champion Amy Chapman

406 Burghley Park Ridiculously RegalNational Reserve Champion Rosie Gardiner

312 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne3rd Narelle Bauer

391 Extremely Little Cuddles4th Rebecca Tosiani

114 Kamelco Park Touched By Excellence5th Anette Schneider

135 Minya Park Ixion6th Dalene Nobbs

2.176 Small Horse Classic Head Senior Mare

155 Aqua Blue The Black PearlNational Champion Debra Meyrick

436 The Glebe Dixie ChickNational Reserve Champion Serena Barber

120 Trimsilla Dustys Surprise3rd Cailin Streatfield

2.177 Small Horse Classic Head Senior Stallion

232 Shangrila SE Bring It OnNational Champion Kylie Blackman

115 Silver Star Hollywood Grand IllusionNational Reserve Champion Anette Schneider

Small Horse - Supreme Classic Head

282 Shangrila AL L'a Lady MillionaireSupreme Mick Sinclair

2.178 Little Horse Classic Head Junior Gelding

111 Tiny Toy FN UntouchableNational Champion Amy Ward

254 Cagra Park Magic MikeNational Reserve Champion Mackenzie Harper

363 Sedona Casino Royale3rd Nyomi Cleary

2.179 Little Horse Classic Head Junior Mare

311 Shangrila GE Dreamspun SequinessNational Champion Narelle Bauer
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2.180 Little Horse Classic Head Junior Stallion

404 Burghley Park Look At MeNational Champion Rosie Gardiner

435 Tapika Super Cool EditionNational Reserve Champion Serena Barber

384 Excellence Academy Wild as the Wind3rd Rebecca Howe

2.181 Little Horse Classic Head Senior Gelding

147 Lowbel Double DudeNational Champion Debbie Lawson

2.182 Little Horse Classic Head Senior Mare

154 Aqua Blue Queen of HeartsNational Champion Debra Meyrick

137 Tianjara FantasiaNational Reserve Champion Dalene Nobbs

215 Badlands Disco Diva3rd Kayleen Badman

124 Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos4th Christine De Lucchi

2.183 Little Horse Classic Head Senior Stallion

395 Raylee Park Silver KnightNational Champion Rene Fooks

Little Horse - Supreme Classic Head

111 Tiny Toy FN UntouchableSupreme Amy Ward

2.184 Stock Type Classic Head Gelding

378 Kamelco Park Destiny's Red Hot PepperNational Champion Raelene Stewart

165 Silver Star SombreroNational Reserve Champion Donna Gilroy

304 Cranage Onyx3rd Narelle Bauer

432 Painted Crystal R.U.N.V.S4th Serena Barber

433 Painted Crystal Silver Lining5th Serena Barber

138 Wild Nomads Dynamite Explosion6th Dalene Nobbs

244 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain7th Lisa Duce

2.185 Stock Type Classic Head Mare

105 Willoughby Park Ultimate ContessaNational Champion Amanda McCarthy

217 Badlands Rhythm N BluesNational Reserve Champion Kayleen Badman

150 Hope Park Bling Bling Baby3rd Deborah Adcock

301 Anyssa Park Magicians Showgirl4th Narelle Bauer

126 Jaydee I Dream of Rio5th Christine De Lucchi

2.186 Stock Type Classic Head Stallion

360 Anyssa Park Deity's Ultimate DesireNational Champion Nyomi Cleary

Stock Type - Supreme Classic Head

105 Willoughby Park Ultimate ContessaSupreme Amanda McCarthy

2.187 Miniature Horse Junior Classic Trot

429 Mylora Enchanted ValleyNational Champion Sarah Dabin

131 Bannerman Park Magic Like MikeNational Reserve Champion Dalene Nobbs

2.188 Miniature Horse Senior Classic Trot

285 Shangrila AL Royal DecreeNational Champion Mick Sinclair

325 Country Rose Miniatures 143 Heart 2 HeartNational Reserve Champion Natasha Murray

157 Weebelong Hot Chocolate3rd Di Lopaten

326 Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic4th Natasha Murray

258 Cagra Park Sculptures Magnifique5th Margaret webb

221 Cranage Keeping Up Appearances6th Kirsten Jones

242 Empressabelles American Beauty7th Lisa Duce

416 Excellence Academy From Dusk Til Dawn8th Samantha Bradley

388 Yarreh Lane Whispering Jack9th Rebecca Miller
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2.189 Small Horse Junior Classic Trot

153 Aqua Blue Double IndulgenceNational Champion Debra Meyrick

125 Forget Me Not Goldun Cloud of RioNational Reserve Champion Christine De Lucchi

133 Gardenia Park Attitudes Illusive dream3rd Dalene Nobbs

166 Spellbound Painted Patriot4th Donna Gilroy

445 Just a Little Bit Fancy5th Sharon Grant

412 Jedarras Against The Wind6th Sally Henderson

398 Zillara Zanzibar7th Renee  Krischer

418 RHM Black Velvets Magic Mike8th Samantha Bradley

2.190 Small horse Senior Classic Trot

135 Minya Park IxionNational Champion Dalene Nobbs

436 The Glebe Dixie ChickNational Reserve Champion Serena Barber

113 Kamelco Park Rebels Chasin Colour3rd Anette Schneider

115 Silver Star Hollywood Grand Illusion4th Anette Schneider

120 Trimsilla Dustys Surprise5th Cailin Streatfield

2.191 Little Horse Junior Classic Trot

254 Cagra Park Magic MikeNational Champion Mackenzie Harper

435 Tapika Super Cool EditionNational Reserve Champion Serena Barber

384 Excellence Academy Wild as the Wind3rd Rebecca Howe

2.192 Little Horse Senior Classic Trot

137 Tianjara FantasiaNational Champion Dalene Nobbs

215 Badlands Disco DivaNational Reserve Champion Kayleen Badman

154 Aqua Blue Queen of Hearts3rd Debra Meyrick

124 Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos4th Christine De Lucchi

395 Raylee Park Silver Knight5th Rene Fooks

2.193 Stock Type Junior Classic Trot

432 Painted Crystal R.U.N.V.SNational Champion Serena Barber

2.194 Stock Type Senior Classic Trot

217 Badlands Rhythm N BluesNational Champion Kayleen Badman

387 Manchurian OrlandoNational Reserve Champion Rebecca Miller

244 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain3rd Lisa Duce

126 Jaydee I Dream of Rio4th Christine De Lucchi

2.195 Miniature Horse Fault & Out

225 Jazleigh Park Baileys & CreamNational Champion Kylie Blackman

165 Silver Star SombreroNational Reserve Champion Donna Gilroy

299 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac3rd Narelle Bauer

2.196 Small Horse Fault & Out

436 The Glebe Dixie ChickNational Champion Serena Barber

152 Silver Star Magnificent ValourNational Reserve Champion Deborah Adcock

114 Kamelco Park Touched By Excellence3rd Anette Schneider

312 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne4th Narelle Bauer

120 Trimsilla Dustys Surprise5th Cailin Streatfield

2.197 Little Horse Fault & Out

124 Forget Me Not A Spot of KaosNational Champion Christine De Lucchi

148 Lowbel Little ArneyNational Reserve Champion Debbie Lawson
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2.198 Miniature Horse Junior Liberty

146 Deltree Dynamites GoldNational Champion Debbie Lawson

392 Kamelco Park Wild At HeartNational Reserve Champion Rebecca Tosiani

167 Spellbound Rebel Rose3rd Donna Gilroy

168 Spellbound Dark Rebel Risque4th Donna Gilroy

2.199 Miniature Horse Senior Liberty

285 Shangrila AL Royal DecreeNational Champion Mick Sinclair

241 Glenrowan Rapt In GoldNational Reserve Champion Leigh Palmer

165 Silver Star Sombrero3rd Donna Gilroy

328 Yarreh Lane Raise Your Glass4th Natasha Murray

244 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain5th Lisa Duce

388 Yarreh Lane Whispering Jack6th Rebecca Miller

126 Jaydee I Dream of Rio7th Christine De Lucchi

242 Empressabelles American Beauty8th Lisa Duce

258 Cagra Park Sculptures Magnifique9th Margaret webb

451 Empressabelles Destiny's Im Too Sexy10th Sharon Potts


